EZCOVER®
PROBE COVER SET
EZCOVER. Because infection control matters.
Infection prevention and control are key priorities in the health-
care setting. Although ultrasound is considered one of the safest
imaging modalities, infection transmission risks during ultrasound
are evident.1 The use of a sterile sheath and gel for interventional
ultrasound is an important way to prevent cross-contamination

incidence of inadvertent wrong-sided nerve blocks during regional
anesthesia.4
EZCOVER are available with STOP (Check) label. The sticker reminds
the practitioner to STOP immediately prior to the start of the proce-
dure and conduct a final confirmation on the right surgery site and
side of the block.
WHO Sign in Preparation Block
Peel off sticker
STOP
B. Braun Melsungen AG  |  Hospital Care  |  34209 Melsungen  |  Germany
Tel. +49 5661 71-0  |  www.bbraun.com
Date of last revision: 09.2022
PORTFOLIO OVERVIEW
Description Size (W x L cm) Units Article Code
Generic Set
U/S Probe Cover Set w/Gel 15 x 30 30 / Box PCG15030
U/S Probe Cover Set w/Gel 15 x 61 30 / Box PCG15061
U/S Probe Cover Set w/Gel 15 x 122 30 / Box PCG15122
U/S Probe Cover Set w/Gel 15 x 244 25 / Box PCG15244
Set with STOP (Check)
U/S Probe Cover Set, STOP w/Gel 15 x 30 30 / Box PCT15030
U/S Probe Cover Set, STOP w/Gel 15 x 61 30 / Box PCT15061
U/S Probe Cover Set, STOP w/Gel 15 x 122 30 / Box PCT15122
U/S Probe Cover Set, STOP w/Gel 15 x 244 25 / Box PCT15244
LITERATURE:
1 �Sartoretti T, Sartoretti E, Bucher C et al. Bacterial contamina-
tion of ultrasound probes in different radiological institutions
before and after specific hygiene training: do we have a general